

TIP NO

10.620 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING: MILL, PATCH, PAVE, TRAFF. CONTR., PAVEMENT MARK

VARIOUS ROUTES THROUGHOUT HAYWOOD AND JACKSON COUNTIES

						WNC PAVING INC	APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA	THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION	
						WAYNESVILLE, NC	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION	CO INC	
							COMPANY		
							ASHEVILLE, NC	BRYSON CITY, NC	

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			57500.01	105000.00		80000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	17.24 SMI	5775.00	99561.00	5500.00	94820.00	6800.00	117232.00
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½)	4,693 SY	3.00	14079.00	2.70	12671.10	4.00	18772.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2)	9,739 SY	4.00	38956.00	3.90	37982.10	4.50	43825.50
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	222 SY	30.00	6660.00	25.00	5550.00	50.00	11100.00
0006	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,733 TON	101.38	175691.54	92.25	159869.25	85.00	147305.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,283 TON	91.87	577219.21	78.25	491644.75	89.00	559187.00
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	6,180 TON	93.66	578818.80	80.00	494400.00	89.00	550020.00
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	8,135 TON	90.90	739471.50	80.00	650800.00	88.00	715880.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,407 TON	432.97	609188.79	625.00	879375.00	450.00	633150.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,222 TON	150.00	333300.00	146.00	324412.00	200.00	444400.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	34 EA	1150.00	39100.00	1100.00	37400.00	2000.00	68000.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	1050.00	6300.00	1000.00	6000.00	1500.00	9000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,604 SF	9.00	14436.00	8.50	13634.00	10.00	16040.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		90000.00		105000.00		75000.00
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	736,182 LF	0.10	73618.20	0.09	66256.38	0.10	73618.20
0017	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	200 LF	5.50	1100.00	5.00	1000.00	10.00	2000.00
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (4" X 60 MIL WHITE THERMO)	28,444 LF	0.60	17066.40	0.54	15359.76	0.60	17066.40
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (4" X 60 MIL YELLOW THERMO)	28,444 LF	0.60	17066.40	0.54	15359.76	0.60	17066.40
0020	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 (NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS)	186 EA	44.00	8184.00	58.00	10788.00	65.00	12090.00

CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3497316.85	TOTAL	3527322.10	TOTAL	3610752.50
----------------	--	--	--	--	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3497316.85	SUB-TOTAL	3527322.10	SUB-TOTAL	3610752.50
---------------	--	--	--	--	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WNC PAVING INC	1	3497316.85
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	3527322.10
THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	3	3610752.50